
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Date:  July 28, 2016 
 
 Project: Kake Bulk Fuel and Rural Power 

System Upgrades 
   
 
 Solicitation No.: 16155 
 
 Addendum No.  Six 
 
 
TO ALL PLANHOLDERS: 
 
The enclosed addendum amends the proposal documents for the above referenced Project. 
 
Acknowledgment of this addendum is required on the Proposal Submittal. Failure to do so may 
subject the proposer to disqualification. 
 
 Sincerely, 
 
 
 Rich Wooten, CDT, CPSM 
 Contracting Officer 



 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT 
DOCUMENTS 

  Page Number 
1 

 
 No. of Pages 

One Page (2 page drawing) 
 Addendum No.  SIX   Date Addendum Issued:   July 28, 2016 
 Issuing Office 
Rich Wooten, CDT, CPSM 
Alaska Industrial Development Export Authority 
813 W Northern Lights Blvd  Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: (907) 771-3019  Fax: (907) 771-3044 

  Previous Addenda Issued     
 
Addendum One, July 5, 2016 
Addendum Two, July 11, 2016 
Addendum Three, July 15, 2016 

  Addendum Four, July 20, 2016 
  Addendum Five July 27, 2016 

     Project: Kake Bulk Fuel and Rural Power System 
Upgrades 

Solicitation No.: 16155 

Date and Hour Quotes Due:  August 2, 2016 at 3:00 
p.m., prevailing Anchorage time. 

 
NOTICE TO PROPOSERS: 

 Proposers must acknowledge receipt of this addendum prior to the hour and date set for proposal due date 
by one of the following methods: 
 

(a) By acknowledging receipt of this addendum on the proposal form submitted. 
(b) By email or telefacsimile which includes a reference to the project and addendum number. 

 
The proposal documents require acknowledgment individually of all addenda to the drawings and/or specifications.  This is a mandatory 
requirement and any proposal received without acknowledgment of receipt of addenda may be classified as not being a responsive 
proposal.  If, by virtue of this addendum it is desired to modify a proposal already submitted, such modification may be made by email or 
telefacsimile provided such an email or telefacsimile makes reference to this addendum and is received prior to the opening hour and date 
specified above. 
************************************************************************************************************** 
The Proposal documents for the above project are amended as follows (All other terms and conditions remain unchanged): 
 

 
 

PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS 
 

BIDDING AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS  
 
The proposal due date has been changed from July 28, 2016 to August 2, 2016 at 3:00p.m 

 
DESIGN DRAWINGS 

A.  Modifications to Kake Rural Power Systems Upgrade Schedule B DRAWINGS: 

1. Sheet E2.01, General Note 1: 

Delete the entire sheet and replace with the attached Sheet E2.01 which includes the following 
changes:  

 Scale on 2.01 is incorrect, should be 1”=30’. 
 (1ea) 2” crossing from CP-A to CP-B. Tag #1 on E5.01 is incorrect and should read “See sheet 

E2.01 for details”. 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
 






	Addendum 6
	E2.01, E5.01 Kake Add2

		2016-07-28T12:01:21-0800
	Rich Wooten,




